Sep 142024 (11:29) India Rail Info 1

Hazur Sahib Nanded - Kakinada Town Special Fare One Way Special/07061xx - Exp - SCR
NED/Hazur Sahib Nanded to CCT/Kakinada Town Junction
15h 15m - 796 km - 15 halts - Departs Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 NED |Hazur Sahib Nanded 16:30 0 | 0 41 |362 |SCR
2 MUE [Mudkhed Junction 17:03 17:05 2m (0 |1 22 67 |372 |SCR
3 BSX |Basar 17:58 18:00 2m (0 |1 81 76 [344 |SCR
4 |INZB [Nizamabad Junction 18:23 18:25 2m |0 |1 111 |80 SCR
5 KMC |Kamareddi 19:04 19:05 im |0 |1 163 |47 SCR
6 SC Secunderabad Junction |21:25 21:45 20m (0 |1 272 |74 |536 |SCR
7 |NLDA |Nalgonda 23:14 23:15 m |0 |1 381 |94 [226 [SCR
8 |MRGA |Miryalaguda 23:39 23:40 m |0 |1 419 (110 SCR
g NDKD |Nadikude Junction 00:01 00:02 Tm |0 (2 457 |55 SCR
10 |SAP |[Sattenapalle 01:00 01:01 im |0 |2 |510 |37 SCR
11 |GNT |Guntur Junction 02:10 02:15 5m [0 |2 553 |27 (32 |[SCR
12 |BZA |Vijayawada Junction 03:25 03:35 10m |0 |2 |585 [68 |19 |SCR
13 |EE Eluru 04:28 04:30 2m |0 |2 |644 |75 |13 |[SCR
14 |TDD |Tadepalligudem 05:08 05:10 2m |0 (2 |692 |66 (12 |SCR
15 |RJY Rajahmundry 05:48 05:50 2m (0 |2 [734 |63 |14 [SCR
16 |SLO [Samalkot Junction 06:38 06:40 2m |0 (2 |784 |11 |17 |SCR
17 |CCT |Kakinada Town 07:45 0 |2 796 |- 5 SCR
Junction

Sep 14 2024 (11:29) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



